

RENO RODEO ASSOCIATION WRANGLER APPLICATION 2024

Attach Copy Of

Driver's License/ID

Here

WELCOME TO THE RENO RODEO ASSOCIATION

Congratulations on taking that first step toward membership by becoming a Wrangler with the Reno Rodeo. You must be at least 18 years of age and attend an orientation session shortly before the rodeo. Once you have completed two consecutive rodeos <u>in good standing</u> and have reached the age of 21, you <u>may be considered</u> for membership.

Please Print Clearly

Name: _						
Employe	(Last) Employer:		(First) Occupation:		(Middle)	
Home Ad	ddress:				_Cell Phone: ()	
	Street/P O Box	City	State	Zip	Home Phone: ()	
Mailing A	Address					
_	Street/P O Box	City	State	Zip	Work Phone: ()	
Birth Dat	te:/	E-Mail Address: _				
Name of	Spouse/Significant Other	er:				
Emergency contact:					Phone: ()	
		PLEASE	READ CAREF	ULLY		
• Please submit this application with a \$25.00 fee to the rodeo office and a photocopy of your driver's license or personal ID. Additionally, you must submit a personal headshot to manpower@renorodeo.com.						
If you are in the military, please also include a copy of your military ID.						
• An application will not be accepted without a photocopy of your Identification, the application fee, or a headshot.						
• Reno Rodeo Association Wranglers or Members may not, <u>at any time</u> , consume, possess, or handle illegal substances (drugs), and if under 21 years of age, consume alcoholic beverages on the rodeo grounds. Violation of this rule will result in <u>immediate and permanent</u> dismissal.						
 Note that you do not automatically become a RR Member after two rodeos as a Wrangler. To be considered for membership, you must first serve as a Wrangler for two consecutive rodeos. You will be evaluated on your performance and service hours during that time. Once you have attained the age of 21 and have successfully completed these requirements, you may be considered for membership. 						
 Signa 	Signature of this document provides for the Reno Rodeo to utilize your image for marketing, promotions, etc.					
	ign this application, sigr the Reno Rodeo Assoc		read it. Your	signature	e constitutes a release of liability on	
SIGNATURE:				DATE: _		
THIS A		TURNED IN TO THE F 024, FOR YOUR HOU			NO LATER THAN 4:00 PM ON FRIDAY, THE 2024 RODEO.	

Mail Delivery:

PO Box 12335

Reno, NV 89510

Reno Rodeo Association

Reno, NV

Hand Delivery:

1350 N. Wells Avenue

Reno Rodeo Association Office